

CrI.A.No. 1464 OF 2003
ITEM No. CHAMBER 1

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP. No. 11176/2003 in CrI.A. 1464/2003

Jabar Singh Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of M.P.
(Application for bail)
(With office report dt. 11.3.04)

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Appellant (s) Dr. T.N.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lakhani Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the bail application before the Regular Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master